


Like its bigger sister the Rio 850 Day Cruiser, this boat stands out as an “open”
whilst also offering a spacious and fully equipped cabin. Its asymmetric deck
allows the opportunity to enjoy deep, wide access decks to the bow and stern
which allow for safe and fast ease of movement. Alongside the bow’s access deck
there is a large sunbathing space with safe and secure access. At the head of the
bow there is a comfortable area from which to work the anchor and an equipped
fender locker. On the stern a deck with a large surface area also provides ample
seating, a swim ladder, another fender locker, a shower and the entry way to the
cockpit which means the whole family can enjoy a swim together. The large
amount of teak decking and details makes for a very attractive overall feel.

COmo su hermana mayaor, la Rio 850 Day Cruiser, este barco destaca por ser una
“open” y sin embargo ofrece una cabina amplia y completa. Su cubierta asimétri-
ca proporciona la oportunidad de disponer de pasillos de acceso a prea y popa,
anchos y profundos que dan una gran libertad de movimientos con una gran
seguridad y rapidez. Al lado del pasillo de prea se extiende un gran solarium de
acceso facil y sequro. A su extremo de proa una c6moda zona para la maniobra de
fondeo y un porta-defensas equipado. En la popa, una plataforma de gran super-
ficie se complementa con un asiento corrido orientado hacia atrds, la escala de
bafio, otro porta-defensas equipado, ducha y puerta de entrada a la bafiera, invi-
tan a disfrutar del bafic en familia. La abundante madera de teca en el pavimen-
to y las brazolas, afiaden atractivo a toda la cubierta.

Ce bateau se distingue des autres simplement parce que c’est un "open” et néan-
moins il offre une cabine pour la croisiére avec salle de bain indépendante, coin
repas convertible en lit double, cuisine compléte avec réfrigérateur et nombreux
coffres pour le rangement. Son pont asymétrique donne l'opportunité de disposer
de couloirs larges et profonds qui donnent une liberté de mouvement avec une
grande sécurité. Le grand bain de soleil permet aussi de bénéficier d'une zone
confortable pour mouiller.










’n the central zone the large console protects the helms man's seats, the cockpit and the entrance
to the spacious cabin with separate bathroom, a dinette which can be converted into a double berth,
a fully equipped kitchen with a fridge and numerous storage lockers.

En la zona central, la gran consola protege los asientos de pilotaje, la bafiera y la entrada a la
amplia cabina con bafio independiente, dinette convertible en cama doble, cocina completa con fri-
gorifico y numerosos cofres para la estiba.

UHe grande plate-forme de bain, complétée par un si¢ge orienté face a la mer, I'échelle de bain, un
nouveau logement pour bouées pare battage, la douchette, vous invitent a profiter de la baignade

en famille. La grande console protége les sieges de pilotage, le cockpit et I'entrée dans la cabine. La
finition en bois de teck dans le revétement et les passes mains en inox élévent le charme de son

pont.




Technical data - Caracteristicas técnicas - Caracteristiques techniques - Technische Daten - Caracteristicas técnicas - Caratteristiche tecniche

Overall Length 24'6"

Beam 8'¢"

Draft 19"

Displac. /MCM 4740 Ibs (light)
Total crew capacity No. 7

Fuel tank 44 imp gal
Water tank 18 imp.gal

Self-bailing cockpit

Trasportable on trailer

Boat design category B

Marking DIP/287/03/MD/ 2

Comprimento total 7,46 m
Boca 2,60 m
Calado 0,54 m
Deslacamento/MCM 2150 kg

Capacidade Max (pessoas) No. 7

Depésito combustivel 200 |

Deposito agua 8ol

Poco auto-esvaziante

Rebocavel

Categoria de homologacdo 3

Homologacao DIP/287/03/MD/ 2

Suggested engine (1 or 2 engines)
Petrol Stern drive: 200 - 270 HP (147 -198 kw)
T.Diesel Stern Drive: 160 -240 HP (18 -176 kw)

Poténcia Recomendada (1 ou 2 moto-
res)

D.f.b. gasolina: 200 - 270 HP (147 - 198 kw)
D.f.b. T. Diesel: 160 - 240 HP (m8 -176 kw)

Eslora total 7,46 m
Manga 2,60 m
Calado 0,54 M
Peso en vacio /MCM 2150 kg
Capacidad No. 7
Dep6sito combustible 200 |
Depdsito agua 8ol

Bafiera autovaciante

Remolcable

Categoria de homologacién B

Homologacién DIP/287/03/MD/ 2

Lunghezza f.t. 7,46 m
Larghezza 2,60m
Immersione 0,54 M

Peso a vuoto senza motore 2150 kg

Portata persone No. 7
Serbatoijo carburante 200 |
Serbatoio acqua dolce 8ol

Pozzetto autosvuotante

Carrellabile

Categoria di progetto B

Omologazione DIP/287/03/MD/ 2.

Mo}l‘urizacién aconsejada (1 o 2 moto-
res,

D.f.b. gasolina: 200 - 270 HP (147 - 198 kw)
D.fb. T. Diesel: 160 - 240 HP (n8 -176 kw)
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otorizzazione consigliata
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E.f.b. Benzina: 200 - 270 HP (147 -198 kw)
E.fb. T.Diesel: 160 - 240 HP (118 -176 kw)




Standard equipment - Equipo standard - Equipement standard - Grundausstattung Standard - Equipo standard - Equipaggiamento standard

Decle: - Anchor with chain and rope- Bow and aft deats - Mooring lines - Aft shower - Navigation lights - Bow and aft towing
hooks - Anchor bow storage - solid wood arm holds on sides - Complete rubber fendering - Enclosing windscreen - Comfortable
and safe side passage - Aft platform with divan/stowage, stainless steel grab rail and teakinsert - Flag with flag pole and socket -
Baskets for fenders with 4 fender vormn und am Heck - Bow sunbathing |>adg 175 X160 cmi)-Anchor chute with awse-pipe - Stainless
steel bow pulpit with wood step and helm s - Life-raft stowage - Table rest - Gas bottle with
pressure regulator - Navigation compass - Helm position with switch panel - Aft cushioned divan - Fire extinguisher - Cockpit sto-
rage - Moulded norrslip finish - Teak laid floor on helm station - Adjustable pilot and copilot seat - Switch panel - Helm station
complete with: engine alarm, engine oil press. gauge, engine water temp. gauge, voltmeter, trim power gauge and revs counter -
Cockpit side stowage - Table - Console and aft divan fabric cover - Horn - Power steering Caibin, galley and head: - Locler -
Complete bathroom with marine WC, ventilation porthole and roll-holder. Installation of full waste water system. 8o litre tank,
charge/discharge valves, macerator pump, ventilator, anti-odour filter, level indicator, manual pump - Table rest - Forward cabin
with circular divan and table convertible into a double berth - Counter molded Interior ceiling with tapestry - Central closed win-
dow - Extensible Hook - Galley unit with sink, hob and refrigerator - Carpet in the cabin - Sliding door to cabin with lock - Cabin
access stair Engine room: - Gas assisted opening - Fire extinguisher (petro| version only) - Blower (petrol version only) - Engine
room sound insulation - Eletric and manual bilge pumps Hydraulic, *dr'! ¢ - Batteries for engine and
onboard facilities with bal‘ﬁ;y switch - Fuel eletric valve- Fuelfilters - Lighting in each cabin -Water with tank and steady
Brssure - Fuses panel - Fuel tank with level gauge Hulle - Antifouling paint - Isoftalic hull protection on exterier layers - Epoxy
mer

Conves: - Ancora com corrente e cabo - Cunhas de amarracao a proa e 3 popa - Cabos de amarracao - Duche a popa - Luzes de
navegacao - Argolas de reboque a proa e 3 popa - Compartimento da dncora a proa - Pegas de madeira em tabica - Verdugo de
goma completo unido casco e coberta - Para-brisas envolvente - Passagens laterais muito largas para acesso a proa - Plataforma
com assento/cofre, corrimaao de inox, escada de banho escamoteavel e pavimento de teca - Haste com bandeira - Porta-defesas

com 4 defesas a proaea a - Solario a proa (175 X 160 cm) - Roldana para a ancora - Varandim de proa em aco inoxidavel com
escada de acesso em macre‘?ﬁa Poco auto-esvaziante e de : - Alojamento para balsa de salvacao - Suparte
mesa - Garrafa de gas com regulador - Bussola - Consola de pilotagem com quadro de interruptores - Diva de popa acolchoado -
Extintor - Compartimento em poco - Pavimento antideslizante - Pavimento de teca na zona de pilotagem - Assento piloto e co-
piloto requlavel - Quadro de interruptores - Instrumentacao de bordo completa de: alarme motor, pressac de dleo, temperatura
aqua, voltimetro, indicador de trim e conta-revolucoes - Cofre lateral en poco - Mesa - Toldo para consola e assento de popa -
Buzina - Volante com direccao de cremalheira assistida Cabina, cozinha e casa o: - Armario - Banho completo
com W marinho, abertura de ventilacao e porta-rolos. Instalacio de sistema de aguas sujas completo: depésito de 8o litros, val-
vulas de carga/descarga. Bomba maceradora, respiradoiro, filtro anti-cheiro, indicador de nivel, bomba manual, etc. - Suporte mesa
- Cabina de proa com sofa circular e mesa tramsformavel em cama dupla - Falso tecto em fibra com incrustacdes em tapegaria -
lanela frontal - Croque - Mavel com pia, fogao e frigorifico - Alcatifa na cabina - Porta cabina com fechadura - Escada de acesso a
cabina Compartimento do motor: - Amortecedor - Extintor fisso - Extractor de gases (version gasolina) - Insonorizacao do
compartimenta do motor - Bombas de escoamento eléctrica e manual Instalagao hidrdaulica, do combustivel
e in: - Baterias para motores e servicos com desconectadores - Electrovalvula circuita de combustivel - Filtra
de combustivel - lluminacao nas cabinas - Sistemna de agua doce a pressio constante com depésito - Quadro de fusiveis - Deposito
de combustivel com indicador de nivel Casee - Pintura antialgas - Casco com protecgdo de resina isoftalica nas camadas exterio-
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Cubierta: - Ancla con cadena y cabo - Comamusas a proa y popa - Cabos de amarre - Ducha a popa - Luces de navegacion - Cancamos
arrastre a proa y popa - Pozo de ancla a proa - Regalas de iroko macizo, con asideros - Bordén de goma completo unidn casco y cubierta -
Parabrisas envolvente - Pasilla lateral comodo y sequro - Pla de popa con pavimento de teca, asientoyfcofie, pasamanos en inox y
escala de bafio escamoteable - Asta con bandera - Portadefensas con 4 defensas a proa y popa - Solarium a proa (1756160 <m) - Roldana
para el ancla con freno - Pulpito de proa en acero inoxidable con escalon de acceso en madera Bafera autovadianfe y puesto de

- Alojamiento para balsa salvavidas - Base mesa - Bombona de gas con requlador - Compas - Consola de pilotaje con cuadro inter-
ruptores - Soféa de popa acokchado - Extintor - Cofre en bafiera - Pavimento antideslizante - Pavimento de teca en zona pilotaje - Asiento
pileto y copiloto regulables - Cuadra intemuptores - Instrumentacion de a bordo completa: alarma motor, presion de aceite, temperatura
aqua, voltimetro, indicador de trim y cuentarrevoluciones - Portaobjetos lateral en bafiera - Mesa - Lonas para consola y asiento popa -
Bocina - Volante con direccion de cremallera servo asistida Cabing, codina y bano: - Armaria - Bafio completo con WE marino, portil-
lo ventilacion y portarrollos. Instalacion de sistema de aguas negras completo: deposito de 8o litros, valvulas de car%/dﬁcarga, bomba
maceradora, respiradero, filtro anti-olor, indicador de nivel, bomba manual - Base mesa - Cabina de proa con sofa drcular y mesa transfor-
mable en cama doble - Falso techo en fibra decorado con tapiceria - Ventana frontal - Bichero extensible - Mueble con fregadero, fogdn y
frigorffico - Moqueta en eabina - Puerta cabina corredera con cerradura - Escala de acceso a la cabina Local mofor: - Amortiguador -
Extintor fijo (version gasolina)) - Extractor dmersm gasolina) - Insonorizacion local motor - Bombas de achique eléctrica y manual
w combustible y : - Baterias para motares y serviciocon descol es- Electrovalvula circuito com-
bustible - Filtro combustible - lluminacién en todos los locales - Sistema de agua dulce a presién constante con depésito - Cuadro fusibles -
Depasito combustible con indicador de nivel Casco: - Pintura  antialgas - Casco con proteccion de resina isofta
lica en las capas exteriores - Imprimacion epoxi

Corerh.' - Ancora con catena e ¢ima - Bitte a prua e a poppa - Cime per ormeggio - Doccia di poppa - Fanaleria - Ganci

traino a prua e poppa - Gavone a prua per ancora - Maniglioni in legno di iroko sul trincarino - Parabordo completo in

gomma - Parabrezza avvolgente - Passaqgi laterali comodi e sicuri - Piattaforma di poppa con divano/gavone, tientibe-

ne in acciaio inox, scaletta bagno a scomparsa e pavimento in teak - Portabandiera con bandiera nazionale -

Portaparabordi con 4 parabordi a Rma e gnppa - Prendisole di prua (175%160 cm) - Pruino per I'ancora - Pulpito di prua in
auvtosvoutante e zona timoneria

acciaio inox con gradino di legn 2 - Alloggiamento per zattera - Base per
tavolo - Bombola del gas con regolatore - Bussola - Consolle di pilotaggio con quadro interruttori. - Divana imbottito di

oppa - Estintore - Gavone nel pozzetto - Pavimento antisdrucciolo - Pavimento di teak zona pilotaggio - Poltrone pilo-

a e copilota regolabili - Quadro interruttori - Strumentazione di bordo completa di: allarme motore, pressione olio, tem-
peratura acqua, voltmetro, indicatore di trim e contagiri - Tasca laterale nel pozzetto - Tavolo - Telo su consolle e divano
poppa- Tromba - Volante con timoneria a cremagliera servoassistita ina, cucina e tte: - Armadio - Bagno com-
pleto con WC maring, oblo di ventilazione e portarotolo. Impianto acque nere completo: deposito 8ol, valvole di cari-
cofscarico, pompa maceratrice, sfiato, filtro antiodore, indicatore di livello, pompa manuale - Base per tavolo - Cabina di
prua con divano circolare e tavolo trasformabile in due cuccette - Cielino contro-stampato con inserto di tessuto - Finestra
centrale - Gancio d'accosto - Mobile cucina con lavello, fornelle e frigorifero - Moquette in cabina - Porta scorrevole chiu-
sura cabina con serratura - Scala di ingresso cabina o motore: - Apertura assisitita con molle a gas - Estintore fisso
(versione benzjna) - Estrattore gas iversione benzina) - Insonorizzazione locale motore - Pompe sentina elettrica e
manuale Impiante idraulico, vrante e ele : - Batteria motore e batteria servizi con staccabatterie -
Elettrovalvola circuito carburante - Filtri carburante - Illuminazione in tutti i locali - Impianto acqua dolce a pressione
costante con serbatoio - Quadro fusibili - Seilftoio carburante con indicatore di livello elettrico Carena: -
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RIO IBERICA s.a
Aeroclub, 36 - 17487 Empuriabrava (Gerona) - ESPANA
Tel. + 34 972 45 03 54 - Fax + 34 972 45 27 16
rio@rioiberica.com - www.rioboats.com



